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Summer Fun 2026

L or Students aged 14-17

\I \
: YO
\\ ( Sunday 04 Jan ) ( Monday 05 Jan ) ( Tuesday 06 Jan ) (Wednesduy 07 Jun) ( Thursday 08 Jan ) ( Friday 09 Jan ) ( Saturday 10 Jan )

PI t test
and orientation | Tuifion Tuition Tuition Tuition
: : 09:00-12:20 09:00-12:20 09:00-12:20 09:00-12:20 09:00-12:20 .
Arrival in Ao Free time
e arltons -
New Zealand | sky Tower and N v . Auckland ) Indoor Rock with host
uarium M i
city walk 4 .useum an Climbing Free afternoon family
Mission Bay winter gardens
13:00-17:00 T T 13:00-17:00 13:00-17:00

( Sunday 11 Jan ) ( Monday 12 Jan ) ( Tuesday 13 Jan ) (Wednesduy 14 Jun) ( Thursday 15 Jan ) ( Friday 16 Jan ) ( Saturday 17 Jan )

Tuition Tuition Tuition Tuition Tuition
Free time 09:00-12:20 09:00-12:20 09:00-12:20 09:00-12:20 09:00-12:20 Free time
with host Auckland Zoo Ice Skating Ferry trip to Laser Strike with host
family Devonport and shopping Free aftemoon family
13:00-17:00 13:00-17:00 13:00-17:00 13:00-17:00

Sunday 18 Jan )( Monday 19 Jan ) ( Tuesday 20 Jan )(Wednesduy 21 Jun) ( Thursday 22 Jan ) ( Friday 23 Jan ) ( Saturday 24 Jan )

Tuition Tuition Tuition Tuition Tuition
Y T 09:00-12:20 09:00-12:20 09:00-12:20 09:00-12:20 09:00-12:20 [
with host Kiwi cooking | Butterfly Creek Salt water Mini Golf with host
family BRQ Parmell Pools Free afternoon family
13:00-17:00 13:00-17:00 13:00-17:00 13:00-17:00

Sunday 25 Jan ) ( Monday 26 Jan ) C Tuesday 27 Jan ) CWednesday 28 Jan) ( Thursday 29 Jan ) ( Friday 30 Jan ) C Saturday 31 Jan )

Tuition Tuition Tuition Tuition
Free time Auckland 09:00-12:20 09:00-12:20 09:00-12:20 09:00-12:20
. . _ . Departure
with host Anniversary All Blacks Kayaking Ten pin bowling from NZ
family Free time Cpeieres Graduation
13:00-17:00 13:00-17:00 13:00-17:00

This is a sample schedule for your reference
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" weeks $4540

Including:

Enrolment and tuition
Activities

Homestay (no lunch)

Airport transfers (both ways)
Travel and medical insurance

Auckland Museum - Sky Tower — Zoo - Ice Skating ...

Devonport—Kauriwalk-LaserStrike — Mini golf...

Al 1tz more..
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